B)		
	R	12	02
10	X0	r	

FORM 2C (See Rule 4) NOMINATION PAPER Election to the Council of States

Part I

We hereby nominate as a candidate for election to the Council of States:	
Candidate's Name	
Father's/Mother's/Husband's name. V. MADHAVI	
His Postal Address VELLUVA HOUSE, VILAKKODE P. O., MUZHAKKUNN	1 DANCHAVAT
KANNUR - 670 703	
050 00	ê el ji e e

We declare that we are Elected Members of the Legislative Assembly of. KERALA Electoral College for COUNCIL OF STATES names are entered as indicated below in the list maintained under section 152 and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to his nomination:

Particulars of the proposers and their signatures

S1. No.	S1.No. as entered in the list maintained under section 152	Full Name	Signature	Date
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1	11	PINARAYI VIJAYAN	Binnon	16.04.2021
2	2.3	T. P. RAMAKRISHNAN		16.04.2021
3	13	K.K. SHAILAJA TEACHER	22	17.04.2021
4	76	S. SARMA	Am	17. 04.202
5	98	GI. SUDHAKARAN	- Opin	16.04.2021
6	112	K. RAJU	Do	17.04.2021
7	123	MADAKAMPALLY SURENDRAN	anguno	17.04.2021
8	113	MULLAKKARA RETNAKARAN	1 DE	16.04.2021
9	111	K.B. GANESH KUMAR,	2-	16.04.2021
**10	107	CHITTAYAM GIOPASCUMAR	2 Contraction	16.04.2021

* For Jammu and Kashmir only.

**There should be ten per cent of the Elected Members of the Legislative Assembly or ten per cent of the Members of the Electoral College or ten members concerned, whichever is less, as proposers. I, the above-mentioned candidate, assent to this nomination and hereby declare that-

(a) I am a citizen of India and have not acquired the citizenship of any Foreign State;

- (c) I am set up at this election by the Communist Party of India (Marzeist)
- (d) my name and my (father's/mother's/husband's name) have been correct spelt out above in Epglish (name of the language); and
- (e) to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill the seat in the Council of States.

I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be, nominated as a candidate at the present biennial election/ bye- elections being held simultaneously, to the Council of States for more than two seats.

Date 19 04 2021

Smith F.

Signature of the Candidate

Yes/No

PART II

(To be filled by the candidate)

(1) Whether the candidate—

(i) has been convicted,-

(a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or

(b) for contravention of any law specified in sub-section (2), of

section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or

(ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more.

If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information:

- (i) Case/First Information Report No./Nos. N. A ·
- (ii) Police station(s). N.A. District(s). N.A. State(s). N.A.

(iv) Date(s) of conviction(s).

(v) Court(s) which convicted the candidate. $N \cdot A$.

- (vi) Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of fine(s)]......
- (vii) Date(s) of release from prison.
- (viii) Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s) INA Yes/No
- (ix) Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed.......N.A.
- (x) Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed.... $N \cdot A$.
- (xii) If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of-
 - (a) Date(s) of disposal......N.A.
 - (b) Nature of order(s) passed. N.A.

- (5) Whether the candidate has been disqualified under section 8A of the said Act by an order of the President?NA(Yes/No)

3

-If yes, with which Government and details of subsisting contract(s). N. A.

(8) Whether the candidate is a managing agent, or manager or Secretary of any company or Corporation (other than a co-operative society) in the capital of which the Central Government or State Government has not less than twenty five per cent share?.....(Yes/No)

-If Yes, with which Government and the details thereof. N. A.

-If Yes, the date of disqualification......N.A.

Place: Thisuvananthapusam Date: 19.04.2021

Shive

Signature of the Candidate

PART III

(To be filled by the Returning Officer)

This nomination was delivered to me at my office at 11.40 (hours) on. 19.04.21 (date) by the

candidate/proposer. Sri. V. SIVADASAN (Name).

Returning Officer

Date 19.4.2021

Date.....

NOTE .- Wherever alternative is provided score out the word(s) not applicable.

PART IV

Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Rejecting the Nomination Paper

I have examined this nomination paper in accordance with section 36 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and, decide as follows:---

4

Returning Officer

Part V

5

Receipt of Nomination Paper and Notice of Scrutiny

(To be handed over to the person presenting the nomination paper)

Serial No. of Nomination Paper.......

Date 19.04. 2021



Returning Officer

LUNNIKRISHNAN NAIR Secretary Legislative Assembly vananthapuram-33



கே000 केरल KERALA

FORM 26

(See rule 4A)



AFFIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONG WITH NOMINATION PAPER BEFORE THE RETURING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO THE COUNCIL OF STATES FROM KERALA CONSTITUENCY.

PARTA

I, V. SIVADASAN son of V. MADHAVI Aged 41 years, resident of VELLUVA HOUSE. MUZHAKKUNNU, VILAKKODE P.O, KANNUR, PIN 670 703 a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

Still? 100 Ve Uuva House * Muzhakkumm u Panchaya Value Rs V-Sivag ssued to 7.04.2021 Vila Kkode LIPPALAM VINDOR A. Ralan

FORM 26 (See rule 4A)

-

Please affix your recent passport size photograph here

	() FROM	CONSTITUENC
ME OF THE CONSTITUENCY).		
	PADT A	
	RART A	
I,	**	*son/daughter/wife
Aged	years, resident of	
	(menti	on full postal addres
ndidate at the above election, do hereby sol		
 (1) I am a candidate set up by **am contesting as an Independent 	UNIST PARTY OF INDIA (MAR (**name	×IST) of the political party
(**strike out whichever is not applic		
(2) My name is enrolled in PEF	AVOOR, KERALA	(Name of t
	o. 250 in Part No. 80	
(3) My contact telephone number(s) is/a	9447 320820	and my e-mail]
(if any) is drvelluvasiva	asan @ gmail.com and my social media account(s)	(if any) is/are
(1) Facebook - f	acebook.com/dx.v.sivadas	an/
(ii) Whatsapp - 4	and the second	,
(iii)	Thinwane ispector Tryph.	X.

SI. No.	Names	PAN	The financial year for which the last Income-tax return has been filed	Total income shown in Income Tax Return (in Rupees) for the last five Financial Years completed (as on the 31st March)
1	Self	BAJPV 6327 F	2019-20	(i) 2,00,00
				(ii))
				(iii)
		a		(iv) > NotL
182 Mil		CADADE SAME		(1)
2	Spouse			(i) 🤊
	SHAHNA VALSAN	AOCPV3463Q	Not filed	(ii)
				(iii) NA
				(iv)
		1.		()
3	HUF (If the Candidate is			(i) ₂
	Karta or Coparcener)	N.A.	N-A	(ii)
				(iii) (N.A.
ib - js u				(iv)
		and the second second	- 	(M)
4	Dependent-1			(i) ₂
	(mother) V. MADHAVI	NIL	N·A.	(ii)
				(iii) / N.A.
				(iv)
			승규의 문화되는 아파이를 가장하며?	(v))
5	Dependent-2	1 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 2		(i) <u>)</u>
	(son) SITOV	NIL	N.A.	(ii)
	51107	INIC	10. 11.	(iii) Y N.A.
		and the second		(iv)
				(Y)
6	Dependent-3	,		(i)
	(daughtes) SITASHA	NIL	NI. 4.	(ii)
V	RITASHA		N.4.	(iii) N.A.
AR	1×1			(iv)
5/	at rath you			(v) J

(4) Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filing of Income Tax return:

Note:—It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should be clearly stated "No PAN allotted"

: soft

(5) Pending criminal cases

(i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me. [Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below]

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me :

[If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below]

	T	Table	1000	The set of the set of
(a)	FIR No. with name and address of Police Station concerned			
(b)	Case No. with Name of the Court			
(c)	Section(s) of concerned Acts/Codes involved (give No. of the Section, e.g. Section of IPC, etc.).			
(d)	Brief description of offence	Sepe	rate sheet o	attached
(e)	Whether charges have been framed (mention YES or NO)			
(f)	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date on which charges were framed			
(g)	Whether any Appeal/ Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (Mention YES or NO)			

Table

(6) Cases of conviction

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence. [Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below]

OR

 (ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: [If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this atternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details in the Table below]
 20 (A).

T	1.1	
9	n	\mathbf{o}

(a)	Case No.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Name of the Court	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Sections of Acts/Codes involved (give No. of the Section, e.g. Sectionof IPC, etc.).	N.A.	N.A.	N.A-
(d)	Brief description of offence for which convicted	N.A.	N.A.	N. A.
(e)	Dates of orders of conviction	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Punishment imposed	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Whether any Appeal has been filed against conviction order (Mention YES or NO)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	If answer to (g) above is YES, give details and present status of appeal	N.A.	N.A.	N.A

(6A) I have given full and up-to-date information to my political party about all pending criminal cases against me and about all cases of conviction as given in paragraphs (5) and (6).

[candidates to whom this Item is not applicable should clearly write NOT APPLICABLE IN VIEW OF ENTRIES IN 5(i) and 6(i), above]

Note: 1. Details should be entered clearly and legibly in BOLD letters.

- 2. Details to be given separately for each case under different columns against each item.
- 3. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.
- 4. Additional sheet may be added if required.
- 5. Candidate is responsible for supplying all information in compliance of Hon'ble Supreme Court's judgment in W.P.(C) No. 536 of 2011.
- (7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, -Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.

Note: 3. Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed thrusher companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

- Note: 4. 'Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood.
- Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment.
- Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership of offshore assets.
- Explanation—For the purpose of this Form, the expression "offshore assets" includes, details of all deposits or investments in Foreign banks and any other body or institution abroad, and details of all assets and liabilities in foreign countries.

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(i)	Cash in hand	1200	800	N.A.	-	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Details of deposit in Bank accounts (FDRs., Term Deposits and all other types of deposits including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial Institutions, Non- Banking Financial Companies and Co-operative societies and the amount in each such deposit.	·Dellui St. Civil St. 535/-	SBI, CUVI Station Kannur F 576.57 SBI, Koothuparamba F 700	N.A.	Kakkayangad Fakkayangad F 2000/-	Rurad Bank Kouthuparamba FD-7529760/-	NIL
(iii)	Details of investment in Bonds, Debentures/Shares and units in companies/Mutual Funds and others and the amount	Kaise RAIDC	Share RAIDOS 2 1009	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Details of investment in NSS, Postal Saving, Insurance Policies and investment in any Financial instruments in Post office or Insurance Company and the amount	LIC Parmiumo	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount	NIL	ML	N.A.	NIL	NIL.	NIL
(vi)	Motor Vehicles/Aircrafts/ Yachts/Ships (Details of Make, registration number etc. year of purchase and amount)	NIL	NIL	N-A	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vii)	Jewellery, bullion and valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and value)	NIL	92.gms 4.1.4,00	N.A.	1V1L	NIL	NIL
(vili)	Any other assets such as value of claims/interest	NIL	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ix)	Gross Total Value 180,8	84/- 4	17076	N.A.	23,50	29760	NIL
	SOVT. OF			Manual Barangar		5	int.

B. Details of Immovable assets:

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.

Note: 3. Details should include the interest in or ownership of offshore assets.

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-1 (mother)	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(i)	Agricutural Land Location(s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	N.A.	Muzbakkuno Village Jritty Taluk	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in Acres)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A	26. Cent	N.A.	N.A-
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	Yes	N.A.	N.A.
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	N.A.	N.A.	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	N-A-	N.A.	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	N-A.
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	N.A.	N.A.	N-A	NIL	N.A.	N.A.
	Approximate Current market value	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	4,50,000	N.A.	N.A.
(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land Location (s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	N.A.	N.A	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	N.A.	N.A	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	14.1.
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	IV.A .	-N.A.
	Approximate current market value	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
in Charles	<u>Commercial Buildings</u> (including apartments) —Location(s) —Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
Thi	Area (Total measurement in sq.ft.)	N.A.	N.A	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

6

	Built-up Area (total measure- ment in sq.ft.)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N. A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	N.A.	· N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Any investment on the property by way of development, construction etc.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Approximate current market value	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(iv)	Residential Buildings (including apartments): —Location(s) —Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	NA	Muchokumu, Village Iritty Taluk	NIL	NIL
	Area (Total measurement in sq.ft.)	N-A.	N-A.	N-A	980 Sq.ft	N.A.	N.A.
	Built-up Area (Total measurement in sq.ft.)	N.A.	N.A.	N-A	980 Sq. At.	N.A.	N.A.
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	N.A.	N.A.	N-A	Yes	N.A.	N.A
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	NA.	NA	NA.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	N.A.	N.A.	N.A	N.A.	N·A.	N.A.
	Any Investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	N.A.	N-A	N-A.	9. lakh	N.A.	N.A.,
	Approximate current market value	N.A.	N.A.	NA	Iolakh	N.A.	N-A
×	Others (such as interest in property)	NIL	ML	N-A	NIL	NIL	NIL
vi)	Total of current market value of (i) to (v) above	NIL	NIL	N.A	14,59000	NIL	NIL
2/202	GOVT. OF		1	3		Sin	sort.

502/2020 (A).

13

(8) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial Institutions and government:-

No.	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(i)	Loan or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank or Financial Institution, Amount outstanding, Nature of Loan V	1,90,0	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Loan or dues to any other individuals/entity other than mentioned above. Name(s), Amount outstanding, nature of loan	Doug Bou	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any other liability	NIL	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Grand total of liabilities 8,8	0,000	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Government Dues: Dues to departments dealing with Government accommodation	prov ten y elect (B) If an may (i) 1	top,000 NIL N.A. NIL NIL (A) Has the Deponent been in occupation of accommodation provided by the Government at any time during the last ten years before the date of notification of the current election? (B) If answer to (A) above is YES, the following declaration may be furnished namely:— (i) The address of the Government accommodation: (ii) There is no dues payable in respect of above Government accommodation, towards—				

(Note :--Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before each item)

(iii)	Dues to department dealing with Government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	N	41L	en († Mil 2.	CTD 2 BACK		
(iv)	Income Tax dues	1	JIL				
		Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(v)	GST dues	NIL	ML	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	Municipal/Property tax dues	NIL	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vii)	Any other dues	NIL	NIL	N.A	NIL	WIL	NIL
viii)	Grand Total of all Government dues	NIL	NIL	N-A	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ix)	Whether any other liabilities are in dispute, if so, mention the amount involved and the authority before which it is pending.	ML	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
	 (9) Details of profession or occur (a) Self <u>Social</u> (2) (b) Spouse <u>Teache</u> (9A) Details of source(s) of incom (a) Self <u>Sitting</u> fee (b) Spouse <u>Salary</u> (c) Source of income, if any, (9B) Contracts with appropriate G (a) details of contracts entered (b) details of contracts entered 	Jork r s of depend overnment od by the c	KSEB ents,	Nelf public cor	npany or company	nies NIL	terary i
	(c) details of contracts entered						
	(d) details of contracts enter or dependents have intere	ed into by					lidate or spouse

- (f) details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or dependents have share N.A.

My educational qualification is as under: (10)

Rb D. Konnur University - 2011 Rost Doctoral Fellow - JNU, New-Delhi - 2015

Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/diploma/degree course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

Shipt

PART B

(11) ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (10) OF PART-A:

1	Name of the candidate			Sh./Smt./Kum. V · SIVADASAN						
2	Full postal address					Velluva House Vilakkole P.O. Kannus- 670703				
3	Number and name of the Constituency and State					UNCIL OF	STATES	JCERALA		
4		Name of the polition the candidate (otherw			COM	MUNIST PART	TY OF INDI	(MARXIS]		
5		Total number of pe	ending criminal	cases	5			•		
6		Total number of ca	ases in which	convicted	NIL					
7			PAN	N of		r for which last e Tax Return filed	Total I	ncome Shown		
		(a) Candidate	BASPVO	5327F	20	219-20	20	0000/-		
		(b) Spouse	AOCPV	34630	N	ot filed		1-A ·		
		(c) HUF	N-A	2		N.A.	P	J.A.		
	(d) Dependent N1L				N.A.			N.A.		
8		Details of Assets a	nd Liabilities	(including of	fshore as	sets) in Rupees				
		Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-I	Dependent-II	Dependent-II		
A		Movable Assets (Total value)	180,884	A17076	N.A.	2350	29760	NIL		
В		Immovable Assets					1			
	I	Purchase Price of Self-acquired immovable property	NIL	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	II	Development/ construction cost of immovable property after purchase (if applicable)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.		
	Ш	Approximate Current Market Price—			,					
	No.	(a) self-acquired assets (Total Value)	NIL	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL		
X A	Thinay	(b) in herited HAR assets (Total Value), rom	NIL	NIL	N.A.	14,50,000	NIL	NIL		

9		Liabilities						
	(i)	Government dues (Total)	NAL	NIL.	N.A.	NAL	NIL	NIL
	(ii)	Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	8,80,000	NIL	N.A.	NIL	IVIL	NIL
10		Liabilities that are un	der dispute				I	
	(i)	Government dues (Total)	NIL	NIL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL
	(ii)	Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	NIL	NIL	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL

(Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/diploma/ degree course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed)

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom. I further declare that:---

- (a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above;
- (b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 7 and 8 of Part A and items 8, 9 and 10 of Part B above.

Ver	ified at The surgers that purse the 16th day of 4083) 2021
	Singel bebon me Cluemme DEPONENT
Note: 1.	Affidavit should be filed latest by 3.00 p. m. on the last day of filing nominations.
Note: 2.	Affidavit should be sworn before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or before a Notary Public. ADVOCATE & NOTARY NOTARIAL REGISTER
Note: 3.	All columns should be filled up and no column to be left blanks if there is no information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Nil" or "Not applicable" as the case may be, should be mentioned by 12
Note: 4.	The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly.
Note: 5.	Each page of the Affidavit should be signed by the deponent and the Affidavit sho the stamp of the Notary or Oath Commissioner or Magistrate before whom the Affi-
	stry of Law & Justice Notification No. H11019(4)/2018-Leg II, dated 10th October, 19/13/2016-Leg. II, dated 26th February, 2019].

Roll No: K 780/90 American Institute Buildings Vanchiyoor P.O., TVPM-35./ Part No: 9847795403





						S	_
	б	4	3	2	4	S.No	
	FIR No. 102/2013, Parliament Street Police Station	FIR No. 66/15,Shimla West Police Station	Cr No 1762/13 Kannur Town Police Station	ω	Cr No 1245/12 Kannur Town Police Station	FIR No. With name and address of Police Station concerned	۵
	CC No. 57267/2016 Priyank Nayak Metropolitian Magistrate,Patiala House NewDelhi	CC 900846/15 JMC 7 Shimla	LPC 166/16JFCMC 1,Kannur	LPC 118/16 JFCMC 1,Kannur	CC 1288/18 JFCMC 1,Kannur	Case No. With name of the Court	в
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	U/s147,149,448,452,186,353,332, 326,336/34,1PC & PDP Act	U/s147,148,149,109,353,332,188	U/s143,147,283 r/w 149 of IPC	U/s143,147,283 r/w 149 of IPC	U/s143,147,341,506(1),452,332,3 53,225,225(b) r/w 149 of IPC	Sections of concerned Acts/Codes involved (give No. Of the Section, e.g Section of IPC, etc.)	c
A A	Held demonstration along with other SFI activists at Jantar Mantar and trespassed into the compound of Kerala House, New Delhi	Held demonstration along with other SFI activists in fornt of Govt.Secretariat Himachal Pradesh	Held sit in strike along with 100 other SFI activists in front of Kannur Civil station at public road.	Held demonstration and sit in strike in front of Kannur Civil station at public road.	Trespassed Kannur Town Police Station and prevented Govt.Officials from discharging duties	Brief Description of the offense	d
		No	No	No	No	Whether charges have been framed (mention YES or NO)	e
		No	No	No	No	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date on which charges were framed	f .
		No	No	No	No	Whether any Appeal/ Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (Mention YES or NO)	σq

വോട്ടർപട്ടിക 2021 S11 കേരളം

നിയമസഭാ നി ജ്രനറൽ)	യോജകമണ്ഡല	ത്തിന്റെ	നമ്പരുഠ പേര	റും സംവരം	ന്ന പദവി	യും : 16	- പേരാവൂർ	ഭാഗം നമ്പർ 80
നിയമസഭാ നി കണ്ണൂർ (ജനറര		ശ സ്ഥിത്	ചെയ്യുന്ന ഭേ	ലാക്സഭാ മ	ണ്ഡലത	തിന്റെ ന	മ്പരും പേരും സംവര	രണ പദവിയും : 2 -
പട്ടിക പുതുക്ക	ൽ സംബന്ധിച്ച	വിശദവ	ിവരങ്ങൾ			*		
പട്ടിക പുതുക്കര്	പുതുക്കൽ വർഷം 2021 ചെട്ടികയുടെ സമീകരണം 2021 ലെ കരട് പട്ടികയും, പ്രത്യേക സംക്ഷിപ്ത പുതുക്കൽ							
യോഗ്യതാ നിർപ്പെ	ന്നയ തിയതി	01-01-2021			2021 (വർ	കാരമുള്ള (പ്രകയും , പ്രത്യേകസംം അനുബന്ധം 1 ഉം തുടർച്ച പകാരമുള്ള അനുബന്ധം	യായ പുതുക്കൽ
പട്ടിക പുതുക്കല്	ിന്റെ സ്വഭാവം	തുടർച്ച	യായ പുതുക്ക	ൽ 2021			•	
പ്രസിദ്ധീകരിച്ച ര	ിയതി	20-03-2	2021					а. По стало
ഭാഗത്തിന്റേയു	ര വോട്ടെടുപ്പ് ക്ര	പദേശത്ത	റിന്റേയും വി	ശദവിവരങ	ദൾ			
പാർട്ടിൽ ഉൾപ്പെ	ട്ടിട്ടുള്ള <mark>സെക്ഷ</mark> രെ	ന്റ നമ്പരും	പേരുറ					
1. വിളക്കോട് 2. വിളക്കോട് 3. വിളക്കോട് 999. പ്രവാസി വേ	ມວຽൽ ສ ວൽ			ടൌൺ / വി പോസ്ററ് ഓ പഞ്ചായത്ത് ബ്ലോക്ക് പോലീസ് സ് സബ് ഡിവിഹ ജില്ല പിൻകോഡ്	ഫീസ് ഗ്രേഷൻ		; : വിളക്കോട് ബി ഒ : മുഴക്കുന്ന് : പേരാവൂർ : ഇരിട്ടി ; തലശ്ശേരി ; കണ്ണൂർ ; 670703	
വോട്ടെടുപ്പ് കേ	ംന്ദ്രത്തിന്റെ വിവ	ശങ്ങൾ						
വോട്ടെടുപ്പ് കേ	ന്ദ്രത്തിന്റെ നന	്രാ പേ	രുറ		തര		ടുപ്പ് കേന്ദ്രത്തിന്റെ ൽ പ്രൂരുഷൻ / സ്ത്രി /	ജനറൽ
80-വിളക്കോട് ഗവ.	യു പി എസ്പ്രുതിയ	കാൺപ്ര	കീററ് കെട്ടിടം)				ജനറൽ)	
വോട്ടെടുപ്പ് കേന്ദ്രത്തിന്റെ വിലാസം					ഈ	ഈ പാർട്ടിലെ ഓക്സിലറി പോളിംഗ് സ്റ്റേഷനുകളുടെ എണ്ണം 1		
വിളക്കോട് ഗവ. യ	ു പി എസ്							
വോട്ടർമാരുടെ എ	ണ്ണം							
ക്രമനമ്പറിന്റെ തുടക്കം	ക്രമനമ്പറിന്റെ അ	വസാനം	പൂമും	ഷൻ		മ്മതിഭായക ത്രി	മുടെ എണ്ണം മൂന്നാംലിംഗം	ആകെ
ക്രമനമ്പർ	ക്രമനമ്പർ	8	64		6	35	0	1281
1	1294							



ഇലക്കു അഞ്ജീസ്ട്രേഷൻ ഓഫീസറുടെ ഒപ്പ് ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER & TAHSILDAR IRITTY

ഭാഗം നമ്പർ : 80

241 KL	02/015/459174	242	AYB0051250	243	CPH1615350
പര്: ഇബ്രാഹിം രച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: അബ്ബാസ് മിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 11/36 പാനേരി ചയസ്സ്: 54 ലിംഗം: പൂരൂഷൻ	6	പേര്: ജലിൽ പി അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: ഇബ്രാഹിം കെ പി വിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 11/88 ജാഫർ മൻസിൽ വയസ്സ്: 30 ലിംഗം: പൂരുഷൻ	8	പേര്: സറിന മാതാവിന്റെ പേര്: സക്കീന വീട്ടൂ നമ്പർ: 11/87 പാനേരി വയസ്സ്: 36 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	
244 KL പര്: കാർത്ത്യായനി	/02/015/492461	245 പേര്: തങ്കൻ	AYB0214254	246 പേര്: എ.സുമിത്ര	CPH1680339
പരം കാരത്തിട്ടുയന്ന് രതാവിന്റെ പേര്ം കല്ല്യാണി ചിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 17.80 അലോറ ചയസ്സ്: 67 ലിംഗാം: സ്ത്രി		അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: കൂമാരൻ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: ടെ/ മറേ മിക്കുനിയിൽ വയസ്സ്: 60 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	8	ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: തങ്കൻ എൻ. കെ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 11/81 നരികൂഴിയിൽ വയസ്സ്: 58 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	
247	AYB9198342		/02/015/492013	249 KL/ പേര്: ജലജ ചെല്ലട്ടൻ	02/015/49253
പര്: പവിത്രൻ വി മച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: കൂഞ്ഞപ്പ നമ്പ്യാർ മിട്ടു നമ്പർ: അനഘാലയം ചയസ്സ്: 70 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	Q.	പേര്: മാധവി അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: നാരായണൻ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/91വെള്ളുവ വയസ്സ്: 49 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ		വേധ്: ജല്ജം ചെട്ലുവര് അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: പവിത്രൻ വിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/91വെള്ളൂവ വയസ്സ്: 47 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	A
250 പര്: വി ശിവദാസൻ രാതാവിന്റെ പേര്: മാധവി ചീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ വെള്ളുവ പയസ്സ്: 38 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	AYB0142364	251 പേര്: ഷഹ്ന വത്സൻ ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: വി ശിവദാസന വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 15/173 വെള്ളുവ വയസ്സ്: 35 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രി	MVG1606094	 പേര്: അമൂൺജിത്ത് സി അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: പവിത്രൻ വി വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 3/362 അനഘാലയം വയസ്സ്: 24 ലിംഗം: പുമുഷൻ	AYB082354
253 KL	/02/015/492325		/02/015/492118	KL പേര്: പി വി ഭാസ്ക്കരൻ	/02/015/49212
പര്: പി വി പാർവ്വതി ർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: ശങ്കരൻ ചീട്ടൂ നമ്പർ: 0/ കോമത്ത് ചയസ്സ്: 68 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	?	പേര്: പി വി ഉണ്ണികൃഷ്ണൻ അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: ശങ്കരൻ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ കോമത്ത് വയസ്സ്: 46 ലിംഗം: പുരൂഷൻ	0	പേര: പി വി ഭാസക്കരൻ അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: ശങ്കരൻ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ കോമത്ത് വയസ്സ്: 46 ലിംഗം: പുരൂഷൻ	60
256	CPH1769603	257	CPH1769637	258 പേര്: പ്രജിഷ് പി വി	AYB010044
പേര്: ഉഷ കെ. ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: ഉണ്ണികൃഷ്ണറ ചീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 17/90 കോമത്ത് ചയസ്സ്: 45 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ		പേര്: ഷീന പി.വി. ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: ഭാസ്കരൻ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 11/90 കോമത്ത് വയസ്സ്: 42 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	D	അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: നാരായണൻ പി വി നിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ പടിഞ്ഞാറെവീട് വയസ്സ്: 33 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	
E 259	AYB0052589		L/02/015/492720	 പേര്: സൈനുൽ ആബിദീൻ കെ വി	AYB00524
പര്. അബ്ബൂൽ സമത് പി ക അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: കാങ്ങ് എഡ് പീട്ടു നമ്പർ ഹദാന്ത്രങ്ങബിദിൻ വയസ്സ്പ്രാ ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	B	പേര്: കെ.വി.സൂഹറ ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: സമദ് വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/90എദാറൂൽ അബിദീന വയസ്സ്: 48 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ		പേരം ക്കറസ്പൂയ എല്ലാന്റ മാതാവിന്റെ പേര്: സൂഹറ കെ വി വിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ ദാറൂൽ അബിദീൻ വയസ്സ്: 32 ലിംഗം: പൂരുഷൻ ്	
262 KL	/02/015/492633	263 പേര്: ദിലിപൻ എ	AYB0103473	264 Kl പേര്: രത്നാവതി	/02/015/4924
പേര്: ഗേരവിന്ദൻ അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: പൊക്കൻ ചിട്ടു നമ്പർ: o/ വലിയവിട്ടിൽ വയസ്സ്: 84 ലിംഗം: പൂരുഷൻ		അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: ഗോവിന്ദൻ വി വി വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 7/210 വലിയ വളപ്പിൽ വയസ്സ്: 32 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	R	ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: ചന്തുട്ടി വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ അലോറ വയസ്സ്: 56 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	
265	AYB0193730	266	CPH1678895	267 പേര്: ഐശ്വര്യ കെ പി	AYB01807
പ്പേര്: വേണു ഗോപാൽ അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: പൊന്നപ്പൻ ചിട്ടു നമ്പർ: 15/78 അജിനാ നിവാസ് പയസ്സ്: 52 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	0	പേര്: എ.സുനിൽ കുമാർ അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: എൻ.ചന്തൂട്ടി വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 11/88 സുനിൽ ഭവൻ വയസ്സ്: 37 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	1	പേരം ഐശാശ്യാക്കു പ്പ ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: എ സുനിൽ കുമാർ വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 11/178 സുനിൽ ഭവൻ വയസ്സ്: 30 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ	
268 KI	/02/015/492523	269	AYB0024166	270 പേര്: തോമസ് പി വി	AYB0176
പേര്: സരോജിനി ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്: വാസു വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ അലോറ വയസ്സ്: 58 ലിംഗം: സ്ത്രീ		പേര്: മഹേഷ്സി മാതാവിന്റെ പേര്: സരോജിനി വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 0/ അലോറ വയസ്സ്: 39 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ		പേരം യോഖാര് ഫ്രഹ്വ് അച്ഛന്റെ പേര്: വർഗ്ഗീസ് വീട്ടു നമ്പർ: 17/124 വയസ്സ്: 75 ലിംഗം: പുരുഷൻ	
UK OFFICE, IRI)		-I		fordere	

KANNUR .

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER & TAHSILDAR IRITTY

ഷിറ്റപതിരുത്തവാകൾ പ്രസിദ്ധീകരിചതീസതി--20-നദ-202ന്റെകെ പേജാകൾ 49 - പേജ് 11

FORM 'AA'

COMMUNICATION WITH REGARD TO AUTHORISED PERSONS TO INTIMATE NAME OF CANDIDATES SET UP BY THE POLITICAL PARTY

FOR USE AT ELECTIONS TO COUNCIL OF STATES AND LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

To,

1. The Chief Electoral Officer,

.. (State/Union Territory).

*The Returning Officer for the biennial/bye-election from

**.....(Constituency).

Subject: Biennial/Bye-election to Council of States/ Legislative Council from. Keyala....... (State/Union Territory-Authorization of person(s) to intimate name(s) of candidate(s).

Sir,

Name of person authorized to send notice	Name of Office held in the party	State/District(s)/area(s)/Constituency/ Constituencies in respect of which he has been authorized
1	2	3
1. KODIYERI BALAKRISHNAN 2. 3.	SECRETARY LOMINUNIST PARTY OF INDIA (MARXIST) KERALA STATE COMMITIE	KERALA

The specimen signature of the above mentioned person(s) so authorized are given below:

1. Specimen signatures of Shri. KODIYERI BALAKRISHNAN

2. Specimen signatures of Shri.....

2.

(i)......(ii)...... (iii).....

3. Specimen signatures of Shri.....

(i)..... (ii)..... (iii).....

Yours faithfully,

(SITARAM YECHURY) General Secretary Communist Party of India (Marxist)

(Seal of the Party)

Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Place <u>NEWDEHH</u> Date 15.04.2021

Mention name of Graduates'/Teachers'/Local-Authorities' Constituency, as the case may be.

N.B.- (1) This must be delivered to the Returning Officer and Chief Electoral Officer not later than 3.00 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.

(2) Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer(s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature

22

or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer shall be accepted.

(3) No Form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.

FORM 'BB'

NOTICE AS TO NAMES OF CANDIDATES SET UP BY THE POLITICAL PARTY FOR USE AT ELECTIONS TO COUNCIL OF STATES AND LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

То

1. The Chief Electoral Officer,

.....(State/Union Territory).

OR

*The Returning Officer for the biennial/bye-election from **.....

(Constituency) from the State of

Sir,

- - (i) that the person(s) whose particulars are furnished in columns(2) to (4) below is/are the approved candidate(s) of the party above named, and
 - (ii) the person(s) whose particulars are mentioned in columns (5) to (7) below is/are the substitute candidate(s) of the party, who will step in on the approved candidates' nomination being rejected on scrutiny or on his/their withdrawing from the contest, if the substitute candidate(s) is/ are still a contesting candidate(s)

at the ensuing Biennial/Bye-election to the Council of State/State Legislative Council:

Name of Constituency***	Name of approved candidate	Father's/ Mother's/ Husband's name of approved candidate	Postal address of approved candidate	Name of the substitute candidate who will step in on the event of approved candidates' nomination being rejected on scrutiny or his withdrawal from the contest if substitute candidate is still a contesting candidate	Father's/ Mother's/ Husband's name of substitute candidate	Postai address of substitute candidate
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1. 2. 3. 4. etc.	V SIVADASAN	V. MADHAVI	Velluva House, Muzhakkunnu, Vilakkode Po Islannur - 670 703			

KNPP.502/2020.

- *The notice in Form 'BB' given earlier in favour of Shri/Smt./Sushri......as party's approved candidate and Shri/Smt./Sushrias party's substitute candidate is hereby rescinded.
- 3. It is certified that each of the candidates whose name is mentioned above is a member of this political party and his name is duly borne on the rolls of members of this party.

CODIYERI BALAKRISHNAN SECRETARY COMMUNIST PARTY OF INDIA (MARTIS KERALA STATE COMMITTE Name (in block letters) and Signature of the authorised Person of the Party (Name of the Party)

AKGCENT

Yours faithfully,

(Seal of the Party)

* Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Place Thinwan th

04

Date 16.

- ** Mention names of Graduates' /Teachers' /Local Authorities' Constituency, as the case may be.
- *** Under this column mention name of the Constituency, as 1. By Assembly Member, 2. Graduates' Constituency, 3. Teachers' Constituency, 4. Local Authorities' Constituency, as the case may be.
- N.B.—(1) This must be delivered to the Returning Officer and Chief Electoral Officer not later than 3.00 p.m. on the last date for the making nominations.
 - (2) Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer(s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer(s) shall be accepted.
 - (3) No Form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.
 - (4) Para 2 of the Form must be scored off, if not applicable, or must be properly filled, if applicable.

PRO FORMA FOR FURNISHING INFORMATION UNDER SECTION 8 OF THE R. P. ACT, 1951 BY EVERY CANDIDATE AT AN ELECTION TO PARLIAMENT OR STATE LEGISLATURE

Election	to the Council of S	states	
From	Trevale	Constituency	
Name of	the Candidate	· V. SIVADASAN	
F atho r/M	other/H usban d's name	· · MADHAVI	
1. Have	you ever been convicted by a Court of law-	_	
(i)	In any case specified in sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951		
(ii)	In any case specified in sub-section (2) of the said Section 8 and sentenced to imprisonment for not less than six months		
(iii)	In any other case and sentenced to imprisonment for not less than 2 years	No	
2. If ye below	s, give details (in each case separately) as w —		
(i)	Name of the Court by which Convicted	N.A.	
(ii)	Date of Conviction	N.A.	
(iii)	Were you a sitting member of Parliament or of a State Legislature, on the date of such Conviction		
(iv)	If yes, give exact details of such status as MP/MLA/MLC	N.A.	
(v)	Nature of offence committed (with details of the relevant Act and Sections)	N.A.	
(vi)	Punishment imposed	N.A.	
(vii)	Period for which undergone imprisonment if any	N.A.	
(viii)	Date of release from prison	N.A.	
	any appeal/application for revision filed ast above Conviction	: Yes/No N.A.	
(i)	Reference No. of appeal/application for revision filed, if any	: N.A.	
(ii)	Date of filing of such appeal/application for revision	NA.	

KNPP. 494/2005/200.

.

25

.

 (iv) Whether the said appeal/application for : revision has been disposed of or is pending Disposed of/Pending

N.A.

N.A.

- (v) If disposed of,-
- (a) Date of disposal
 (b) Nature of order passed
 (vi) Whether any bail granted during the pendency of appeal/application for revision
 (V·A ·
- (vii) If yes, period during which remained on bail :

N.A.

Jor

(Signature of Candidate)

Date: 19/04/2021.

Place: Thiouvananthapusam

Before the Returning	Officer	
For Election to	·····	
	,	
From		Constituency.

AFFIDAVIT

I. V. Sivadasan Son/daughter/wife of V. Madbavi aged 41 Years, resident of Vellmva House Muzhatkunnu Vilakkode P.O. Konnu?do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows :-670 703

- 1. That I have filed my nomination paper(s) for the above election.
- 2. That, in connection with my candidature for the above election, I am submitting herewith the information, as asked for by the Returning Officer, under Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, in the prescribed pro forma.
- 3. That the information furnished in the enclosed pro forma is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and that nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

26

Deponent

Place: Thimvananthapusam Date: 19 04 2021



(Signature of verifying authority with seal)

Memo No.

From

Returning Officer for

То

V.SIVADASAN

(Name of the Candidate)

You have made a declaration in your nomination paper that you are not disqualified for being chosen at the above election.

2. Your attention is invited to Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, an extract whereof is enclosed for your ready reference.

3. In order to be satisfied that you are not suffering from disqualification mentioned under the said Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, you are required hereby to furnish the information as asked for in the enclosed pro forma, which should be supported by an affidavit, duly sworn before a Magistrate of the first class or an Oath Commissioner or a Notary Public.

4. It should be noted that furnishing of any wrong information by you will render you liable for action as per law.

Before the Returning Officer

For Election to......Constituency

AFFIDAVIT

I. V. Sivadasan son/daughter/wife of V. Madhavi aged 41 Years, resident of Velluva. House Vilakkote, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:-

(1) That I have filed my nomination paper (s) for the above election.

(2) That, in connection with my candidature for the above election, I am submitting herewith the information, as asked for by the Returning Officer, under Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951, in the prescribed pro forma.

(3) That the information furnished in the enclosed is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and that nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Deponent

Verified before me (Signature of verifying authority with seal)

KNPP. 491/2005/200. PV

Date: 19 04 2021.

Place: This muananthapusar

Date :

FORM OF OATH OR AFFIRMATION

(Article $\frac{*84 (a)}{173 (a)}$ of the Constitution of India)

do solennly affirm

established and that I will uphold the sovereignty and integrity of India.

Place Thirnvananchapmen Date 19-04-2021

(Signature of the candidate)

Name in block letters $\sqrt{-5}$ $\sqrt{-5}$ $\sqrt{-5}$ $\sqrt{-5}$

Sworn in the name of God/Solemnly affirmed by Shri/Shrimathi, V. SIVADASAN

day of April 2021

at Nixamacatha (place) Trivandreve at 11.40 AM

*Score out which is not applicable

(hour) this 1905

(Seal)

Before me

CERTIFICATE FOR RECEIPT OF FORM OF OATH

(To be handed over to the candidate by the authorised person)

Certified that	(name) a candidate for election
to the*	
by the Constitution of India,	before me at my office at(hour) on(date).

(Signature of Authorised Person)

Name	•		,	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			,		•	•		•	
Designation.	a	 			,	,						•				σ		•		

*Here insert one of the following alternatives as may be appropriate :

(1) House of the People from the constituency.

28

GPT. 2/998/98/300/J.

(Seal)

Date

STATUTORY RULES AND ORDERS

The Conduct of Elections Rules, 1961

Form 8

Appointment of Election Agent

[See rule 12 (1)]

Election to the* Councel of States Kerala

То

The Returning Officer,

I. V. Sivadasan of Velluva. House Vilakkode Ka a candidate at the above election do hereby appoint. Shoi S. Sarma M. L.A. Perumpadanna North Pavavus Ernakulam-683 Reshmas, of

as my election agent from this day at the above election.

Place Thosmvanan 15apwarm Date 19 4 2021

I accept the above appointment:

Place Thionvananthapusam Date 19/4 2021

Signature of Candidate

×

Signature of Election Agent

Approved

Signature and Seal of Returning Officer

*Here insert one of the following alternatives as may be appropriate:---

- 2. Legislative Assembly from the.....Constituency.....

- 5. Legislative Council by the Members of the Legislative Assembly.
- 6. Legislative Council from theConstituency.

ANNEXURE IX-C

<u>Declaration by Candidate/election agent/proposer while</u> <u>submitting the photograph of the candidate</u>

Subject: Election to the Council of States (mention the name of the House) from Kerala (name of the constituency)/election to Council of States/Legislative Council by Assembly Members.

I. V. Sivadasan Velluva House, Muzhakkunnus Vilakkode P.O. Kannur - 670703 (name and address), son/daughter/ wife of Shot. V. Madhavi , nominated as candidate hereby submit the photograph for the purpose of printing the same on the ballot paper, I declare that the photograph has been taken during the last 3 months before the date of notification of election.

(fill up this part when the candidate himself is submitting the photograph).

Ι.....Υ. of Sh.....(name and address of the candidate), son/daughter/wife of candidate Sh..... for the a abovementioned election, hereby submit the photograph of the said candidate for the purpose of printing the same on the ballot paper. I declare that the photograph has been taken during the last 3 months before the date of notification of election.

(fill up this part when the election agent/proposer is submitting the photograph).

30

100

Name: V. Sivadasan Velluva House Vilarrode P.O. Address: Karnun 670.703 Tel No.: 9447 320820

Date: 19/04/2021

Fcp1d/TS